33
41
99
25
59

27

14
15

17
60
53
58
57
56
19
64
89
94
52
42

72
92
10
49
65
51
34
31
68
48
131
46
93
28
24
30
32
55
20
96

Erika
Annalore
Josefina
Willow
Piper
Grace
Adeline
Brooks
Jack
Finn
Marshall
Felipe
Bergen
Jose Andres
Stella
Raina
Gillian
Sara
Hadley
Dillyn
Adeline
Cora
Lexie
Morgan
Morgan
Cora
Natalie
Scarlett
Sloane
Eva
Evelyn
Sagel/Lizzie
Autumn
Lainey
Brielle
Lucia
Lauren
Ellen
Annika
Julianna
Tola
Jeniqua
Lucy
Weston
Kennedy
Niamh

Engle
Hochtl
Matteo
Hanson
Dolan
Mansour
Bennett
Biboso
Riddle
Kelly
Miller
Pérez hume
Wessel
Solano De Alba
Dolan
Weingast
Pyle
Jimenez
Drechsel
Burtar
Gaither
Turner
Sirois
Miller
Conner
Elliott
Guerrero
Giordano
Elliott

Van Dusen
Schreiber
Douglas
Willoughby
Sirois
Dahlen
Salinas
DeSouza
Brownlee
Anderson
Christie
Sosnowka
Murray
Chizmadia
Leingang
Campbell
Jones

1UOF
1UOF
1UOF
UO8F
UO8F
UO8F
UO8F
uosMm
uosMm
uosM
uosMm
uosMm
uosMm
uosMm
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F
U10F

Whirlybirds F
Team GoKart F
F
F

roly-poly’s
The Skiing Pengi F
Buddy Bedards F
Flying Fluffernutt F
Buddy Bedards M
Buddy Bedards
Buddy Bedards
Snowfessionals
Snowfessionals
Buddy Bedards
roly-poly’s

The Skiing Peng!
Winter Warriors

Winter Warriors
Winter Warriors
roly-poly’s

The Skiing Peng!

Team GoKart
Buddy Bedards

Buddy Bedards
Team GoKart
The Skiing Peng!
Whirlybirds
Whirlybirds F
Flying Fluffernutt F
The Skiing Pengi F
Team GoKart F
Team Flamingoe F
Team GoKart F
Team Flamingoe F

Flying Fluffernutt F
roly-poly’s F
Flying Fluffernutt F
Flying Fluffernutt F
Whirlybirds M
roly-poly’s F

F



1:00.23

1:08.59

1:33.19

1:06.50

1:00.51

DSQ
DSQ

DNF

1:00.58

1:03.43

DSQ
1:01.96
1:06.21

1:32.35

45.87
52.12
56.38

55.02

53.42
51.43

55.79

51.74
48.75
50.97
47.41
51.12
49.73
49.36
50.19
51.37
54.51

53.5

58.04
54.44

53.3
51.22
4751
56.28
57.69
58.71

52.64

58.64
55.99

47.84

50.66

1:05.00
1:35.18

1:45.40
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

1:07.75
1:09.22
1:09.60
1:14.13
1:23.87
1:42.39
DNF

48.63
54.22
57.82

54.4
56.16

54.04
54.93

47.43
47.74
48.11
48.19
49.53
50.02
50.36
51.21
51.59
51.62
52.66

52.8
53.43
53.72
54.19

54.2
54.27
55.79
55.85
55.97
56.24
57.38
57.94
58.18
59.58



54
74
80
164
153
45
82
38
66
11
43
44
79
35
40
75
108
76
18
16
98
23
12
81
97
26
21
29
90
91
126
130
166
141
129
138
144
105
114
113
132
103
104
78
163
165

Nico
Wyatt
Ryan
Logan
Evan
Benito
Scott
Luca
Dylan
Livingston
Cason
Mason
Jonah
Dominik
Myles
Kieran
Mark
Jack
Oliver
Hector Daniel
Tommy
Rocco
Fletcher
Tristan
Nils
James
Owen
Kyler
Evelyn
Grace
Tenaya
Kadri
Madelyn
Veronika
Mackenzie
Adriana
Peyton
Amia
Harper
Mary
Gracelyn
Kyler
Elise
Corbin
Bridger
Matthew

Milchev
Wurth
Jaques
Parish

Jaques

u10M
u10M
U10M
u10M
U10M

Gutierrez Folmer U10M

Spalding
DeSouza
Nickolite
Owen
Fraser
Fraser
Harel
Orlov
Knoff
Tarpey
Chalakov
Herrera
Greene

Solano De Alba

Leroy
Cancelli
Cole
Martin
Borgerson
LaDuke
Noakes
Cole
Assell
Assell
Ilvanov
Engle
Weinberger
Samodurova
Brown
Koleva
Conner
Milligan
Wynne
Voight
Christie
Brummer
Geer
Dempsey
Hammill
Auvil

U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
u10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U10M
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
U12F
u12m
u12m
u12Mm

Winter Warriors M
M
Unicorns of doon M
Interdimensional M
Fluffy Osprey M
Team GoKart M
Mountain Boyz
Whirlybirds

<

Team GoKart
Team GoKart
Unicorns of doon
Whirlybirds
Whirlybirds

roly-poly’s
Snowfessionals

Buddy Bedards
Mountain Boyz
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Flying Fluffernutt M
roly-poly’s M
Buddy Bedards M
Mountain Goats F

F
Mountain Goats F
Mountain Goats F
The Rad Staches F
Slope Slayers F
Mountain Goats F
Slope Slayers F
Slope Slayers F

F
Team Flamingoe F
Team Flamingoe F
Team Flamingoe F

F

F
Unicorns of doon M
Interdimensional M
Interdimensional M



DNF

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

DSQ
1:19.34
1:22.37
DNF
DNF

DNF

1:02.14

1:07.41

41.68

45.59
45.25
43.7

50.12
47.09
48.95
47.25
49.65

46.07
51.31
50.72

55.35

56.1
55.4
54.63
51.65

54.85
50.44

44.41
46.44

45.19
46.23

49.69
51.53
57.03

56.1

53.16

42.96

43.11
41.78

1:00.62
1:10.72
1:24.35

1:06.88

41.2
43.37
44.19
44.24
44.62
4544
46.52
46.67
46.95
47.18
49.22
49.33
49.46
49.61
50.09
50.28
50.49

51.9
52.26
53.06
53.44
57.77
59.16
59.49

39.32
42.55
45.01
45.07
46.06
46.89
47.51
47.67
49.42
51.65
54.25
55.92
59.33
59.43

40.4
40.86
43.79



137
156
194
110
136

85

84
147
118
143

83
145
191
122
154

70
106
119
121
157

88

73
120
117
125
109
115
135
139

87
146
123
158
197
149
173
171
172
200
175
167
202
189
198
180
188

Harrison
Jack
Jack
Colin
Quim
Will
Leonard
lan
Nicholas
Oliver
Evan
Anthony
Zachary
Conor
Estin
Cecilia
Braden
Hunter
Maddox
Zander
August
Waterson
Logan
Thomas
Anderson
Colin
Henry
Xavier
Tucker
Atticus
Griffin
Easton
Nico
Charlotte
Brynley
Maya
Riley
Jane
Anya
Brooke
Riley
Tinky
Juniper
Isabella
Isabella
Amelia

Sunday
Gaither
Fetter
Moore
Montoliu
Fetter
Calioglu
Jimenez
Shannon
Dickenson
Staight
Correia
Gregory
Hunn
Schreiber
Boetzelen
Van Dusen
Kapala
Jones
Palmer
Schroeder
Owen
Davis
Wyse
Cash
Farquharson
Wynne
Olsen
Mazza
Schrader
Hood
Cabral
Tvarkunas
Randall
Velez
Csajaghy
Wible
Wyse
Anderson
Willoughby
Wilson
Jones
Kenney
Fundureanu
Montes De Oca
Hayden

u12m
u12m
u12m
U12M
u12m
u12Mm
u12m
u12m
u12m
U12M
u12m
u12m
U12M
u12m
u12m
u12Mm
uU12Mm
u12m
u12m
U12Mm
u12m
u12m
u12M
u12m
u12m
u12m
u12m
u12m
U12M
u12M
u12m
u12m
U12Mm
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F
U14F

Slope Slayers
Fluffy Osprey
Tourist Dodgers
Team Flamingoe
Tree Huggers
Mountain Boyz
Mountain Boyz
Fluffy Osprey
Double Eject
Slope Slayers
Mountain Boyz
Slope Slayers
Tourist Dodgers
Double Eject
Fluffy Osprey

Double Eject
Double Eject
Fluffy Osprey
Mountain Boyz

Double Eject
Double Eject
Double Eject

Double Eject
Tree Huggers
Slope Slayers
Mountain Boyz
Fluffy Osprey
Double Eject
Interdimensional

Fluffy Osprey

Sleepy Squirrels
The Rad Staches
The Rad Staches

Sleepy Squirrels
The Rad Staches
Christmas Crew
Tourist Dodgers

Sleepy Squirrels
Tourist Dodgers

M
M
M
M
M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

F
F
F



DSQ

DSQ

1:03.05

1:02.18

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:00.25
1:00.11

43.91
45.57
47.21
49.73
44.06
49.86

44.4
46.84

48.2
46.45
45.46

51.99
52.93
52.22
46.07
46.88
48.14
55.02
49.93
51.62
51.06
47.76

48.86
51.8
55.94

42.37
56.95

41.49
43.25
47.07
48.32
48.87
48.66

53.84
46.61
56.14

1:00.14
1:03.78
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

44.19
45.76
46.89
47.09
47.09
47.12
47.32

47.7

47.7
48.38

48.5
48.76
48.82
48.93
48.94
49.91
50.15
50.22
50.32
50.45
50.59
51.76

52.2
53.93
54.63
55.04
55.77
56.15

38.25
42.95
43.16
46.73
47.73
48.06
48.94
50.72
50.93
52.61
52.61
53.79



170
161
162
160
186
159
150
152
127
181
208
182
206
184
203
134
151
193
183
205
133
196
199
128
190
207

Emery
Beckett
Riley
Corbin
Ethan
Gavin
Leo
Desmond
Stefan
Flynn
Joshua
Cameron
Maxim
Beckett
Matthew
Liam
Emmett
Maxwell
Alexander
Sebastian
Carter

JP
Teegan
Nikolay
Finn
Keller

Milligan
Hammill
Parish
Klesner
Thomas
Hood
Marzullo
Parker
lvanov
Moser
Knudsen
Taylor
Nikolov
Harrison
Nye
Kantor
Rapp
Leingang
Erpelding
DeMeillac
Olsen
Chizmadia
Terbush
Kolev
McDaniel
Jones

U14F
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
u14M
U16F
u16M
U16M
u16M

The Rad Staches F

Interdimensional
Interdimensional
Interdimensional

Interdimensional
Fluffy Osprey
Fluffy Osprey
Mountain Goats

Christmas Crew

Christmas Crew

Christmas Crew
Tree Huggers
Fluffy Osprey
Tourist Dodgers

Christmas Crew
Tree Huggers
Tourist Dodgers

Mountain Goats
Tourist Dodgers
Christmas Crew
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DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

1:02.39

DNF

DNF

37.59
37.1

40.08
41.54
41.75
39.71
44.49
47.81
4558
44.74

44.2
47.23
48.95

51.58
51.75

48.35

37.53

48.25

DNF

1:04.30
DSQ

36.89
37.14
38.44
38.97
39.07
39.23
40.61
41.18
41.66
42.88
44.42
44 45
45.29
45.45

455
46.87
50.41
53.85
54.11

38.85
41.55
48.98



