

33	Erika	Engle	1U0F	Whirlybirds	F
41	Annalore	Hochtl	1U0F	Team GoKart	F
99	Josefina	Matteo	1U0F		F
25	Willow	Hanson	U08F	roly-poly's	F
59	Piper	Dolan	U08F	The Skiing Pengi	F
5	Grace	Mansour	U08F	Buddy Bedards	F
27	Adeline	Bennett	U08F	Flying Fluffernutt	F
8	Brooks	Biboso	U08M	Buddy Bedards	M
3	Jack	Riddle	U08M	Buddy Bedards	M
6	Finn	Kelly	U08M	Buddy Bedards	M
14	Marshall	Miller	U08M	Snowfessionals	M
15	Felipe	Pérez hume	U08M	Snowfessionals	M
2	Bergen	Wessel	U08M	Buddy Bedards	M
17	Jose Andres	Solano De Alba	U08M	roly-poly's	M
60	Stella	Dolan	U10F	The Skiing Pengi	F
53	Raina	Weingast	U10F	Winter Warriors	F
58	Gillian	Pyle	U10F		F
57	Sara	Jimenez	U10F	Winter Warriors	F
56	Hadley	Drechsel	U10F	Winter Warriors	F
19	Dillyn	Burtar	U10F	roly-poly's	F
64	Adeline	Gaither	U10F	The Skiing Pengi	F
89	Cora	Turner	U10F		F
94	Lexie	Sirois	U10F		F
52	Morgan	Miller	U10F		F
42	Morgan	Conner	U10F	Team GoKart	F
9	Cora	Elliott	U10F	Buddy Bedards	F
72	Natalie	Guerrero	U10F		F
92	Scarlett	Giordano	U10F		F
10	Sloane	Elliott	U10F	Buddy Bedards	F
49	Eva	Van Dusen	U10F	Team GoKart	F
65	Evelyn	Schreiber	U10F	The Skiing Pengi	F
51	Sage/Lizzie	Douglas	U10F	Whirlybirds	F
34	Autumn	Willoughby	U10F	Whirlybirds	F
31	Lainey	Sirois	U10F	Flying Fluffernutt	F
68	Brielle	Dahlen	U10F	The Skiing Pengi	F
48	Lucia	Salinas	U10F	Team GoKart	F
131	Lauren	DeSouza	U10F	Team Flamingoe	F
46	Ellen	Brownlee	U10F	Team GoKart	F
93	Annika	Anderson	U10F	Team Flamingoe	F
28	Julianna	Christie	U10F	Flying Fluffernutt	F
24	Tola	Sosnowka	U10F	roly-poly's	F
30	Jeniqua	Murray	U10F	Flying Fluffernutt	F
32	Lucy	Chizmadia	U10F	Flying Fluffernutt	F
55	Weston	Leingang	U10F	Whirlybirds	M
20	Kennedy	Campbell	U10F	roly-poly's	F
96	Niamh	Jones	U10F		F

45.87	48.63
52.12	54.22
56.38	57.82
1:00.23	54.4
55.02	56.16
1:08.59	1:05.00
1:33.19	1:35.18
53.42	54.04
51.43	54.93
1:06.50	1:45.40
55.79	DNF
1:00.51	DSQ
DSQ	DSQ
DSQ	DSQ
51.74	47.43
48.75	47.74
50.97	48.11
47.41	48.19
51.12	49.53
49.73	50.02
49.36	50.36
50.19	51.21
51.37	51.59
54.51	51.62
DNF	52.66
53.5	52.8
1:00.58	53.43
58.04	53.72
54.44	54.19
53.3	54.2
51.22	54.27
47.51	55.79
56.28	55.85
57.69	55.97
58.71	56.24
1:03.43	57.38
52.64	57.94
58.64	58.18
55.99	59.58
DSQ	1:07.75
1:01.96	1:09.22
1:06.21	1:09.60
	1:14.13
47.84	1:23.87
1:32.35	1:42.39
50.66	DNF

54	Nico	Milchev	U10M	Winter Warriors	M
74	Wyatt	Wurth	U10M		M
80	Ryan	Jaques	U10M	Unicorns of doon	M
164	Logan	Parish	U10M	Interdimensional	M
153	Evan	Jaques	U10M	Fluffy Osprey	M
45	Benito	Gutierrez Folmer	U10M	Team GoKart	M
82	Scott	Spalding	U10M	Mountain Boyz	M
38	Luca	DeSouza	U10M	Whirlybirds	M
66	Dylan	Nickolite	U10M		M
11	Livingston	Owen	U10M		M
43	Cason	Fraser	U10M	Team GoKart	M
44	Mason	Fraser	U10M	Team GoKart	M
79	Jonah	Harel	U10M	Unicorns of doon	M
35	Dominik	Orlov	U10M	Whirlybirds	M
40	Myles	Knoff	U10M	Whirlybirds	M
75	Kieran	Tarpey	U10M		M
108	Mark	Chalakov	U10M		M
76	Jack	Herrera	U10M		M
18	Oliver	Greene	U10M	roly-poly's	M
16	Hector Daniel	Solano De Alba	U10M	Snowfessionals	M
98	Tommy	Leroy	U10M		M
23	Rocco	Cancelli	U10M		M
12	Fletcher	Cole	U10M	Buddy Bedards	M
81	Tristan	Martin	U10M	Mountain Boyz	M
97	Nils	Borgerson	U10M		M
26	James	LaDuke	U10M	Flying Fluffernutt	M
21	Owen	Noakes	U10M	roly-poly's	M
29	Kyler	Cole	U10M	Buddy Bedards	M
90	Evelyn	Assell	U12F	Mountain Goats	F
91	Grace	Assell	U12F		F
126	Tenaya	Ivanov	U12F	Mountain Goats	F
130	Kadri	Engle	U12F	Mountain Goats	F
166	Madelyn	Weinberger	U12F	The Rad Staches	F
141	Veronika	Samodurova	U12F	Slope Slayers	F
129	Mackenzie	Brown	U12F	Mountain Goats	F
138	Adriana	Koleva	U12F	Slope Slayers	F
144	Peyton	Conner	U12F	Slope Slayers	F
105	Amia	Milligan	U12F		F
114	Harper	Wynne	U12F	Team Flamingoe	F
113	Mary	Voight	U12F	Team Flamingoe	F
132	Gracelyn	Christie	U12F	Team Flamingoe	F
103	Kyler	Brummer	U12F		F
104	Elise	Geer	U12F		F
78	Corbin	Dempsey	U12M	Unicorns of doon	M
163	Bridger	Hammill	U12M	Interdimensional	M
165	Matthew	Auvil	U12M	Interdimensional	M

	41.68	41.2
DNF		43.37
	45.59	44.19
	45.25	44.24
	43.7	44.62
DSQ		45.44
	50.12	46.52
	47.09	46.67
	48.95	46.95
	47.25	47.18
	49.65	49.22
DSQ		49.33
	46.07	49.46
	51.31	49.61
	50.72	50.09
DNF		50.28
	55.35	50.49
		51.9
	56.1	52.26
	55.4	53.06
	54.63	53.44
	51.65	57.77
		59.16
	54.85	59.49
	50.44	1:00.62
DSQ		1:10.72
1:19.34		1:24.35
1:22.37		
DNF		39.32
DNF		42.55
	44.41	45.01
	46.44	45.07
DNF		46.06
	45.19	46.89
	46.23	47.51
		47.67
	49.69	49.42
	51.53	51.65
	57.03	54.25
	56.1	55.92
1:02.14		59.33
	53.16	59.43
1:07.41		1:06.88
	42.96	40.4
	43.11	40.86
	41.78	43.79

137	Harrison	Sunday	U12M	Slope Slayers	M
156	Jack	Gaither	U12M	Fluffy Osprey	M
194	Jack	Fetter	U12M	Tourist Dodgers	M
110	Colin	Moore	U12M	Team Flamingoe	M
136	Quim	Montoliu	U12M	Tree Huggers	M
85	Will	Fetter	U12M	Mountain Boyz	M
84	Leonard	Calioglu	U12M	Mountain Boyz	M
147	Ian	Jimenez	U12M	Fluffy Osprey	M
118	Nicholas	Shannon	U12M	Double Eject	M
143	Oliver	Dickenson	U12M	Slope Slayers	M
83	Evan	Staight	U12M	Mountain Boyz	M
145	Anthony	Correia	U12M	Slope Slayers	M
191	Zachary	Gregory	U12M	Tourist Dodgers	M
122	Conor	Hunn	U12M	Double Eject	M
154	Estin	Schreiber	U12M	Fluffy Osprey	M
70	Cecilia	Boetzelen	U12M		F
106	Braden	Van Dusen	U12M		M
119	Hunter	Kapala	U12M	Double Eject	M
121	Maddox	Jones	U12M	Double Eject	M
157	Zander	Palmer	U12M	Fluffy Osprey	M
88	August	Schroeder	U12M	Mountain Boyz	M
73	Waterson	Owen	U12M		M
120	Logan	Davis	U12M	Double Eject	M
117	Thomas	Wyse	U12M	Double Eject	M
125	Anderson	Cash	U12M	Double Eject	M
109	Colin	Farquharson	U12M		M
115	Henry	Wynne	U12M	Double Eject	M
135	Xavier	Olsen	U12M	Tree Huggers	M
139	Tucker	Mazza	U12M	Slope Slayers	M
87	Atticus	Schrader	U12M	Mountain Boyz	M
146	Griffin	Hood	U12M	Fluffy Osprey	M
123	Easton	Cabral	U12M	Double Eject	M
158	Nico	Tvarkunas	U12M	Interdimensional	M
197	Charlotte	Randall	U14F		F
149	Brynley	Velez	U14F	Fluffy Osprey	F
173	Maya	Csajaghy	U14F	Sleepy Squirrels	F
171	Riley	Wible	U14F	The Rad Staches	F
172	Jane	Wyse	U14F	The Rad Staches	F
200	Anya	Anderson	U14F		F
175	Brooke	Willoughby	U14F	Sleepy Squirrels	F
167	Riley	Wilson	U14F	The Rad Staches	F
202	Tinky	Jones	U14F	Christmas Crew	F
189	Juniper	Kenney	U14F	Tourist Dodgers	F
198	Isabella	Fundureanu	U14F		F
180	Isabella	Montes De Oca	U14F	Sleepy Squirrels	F
188	Amelia	Hayden	U14F	Tourist Dodgers	F

DSQ		44.19
	43.91	45.76
	45.57	46.89
	47.21	47.09
	49.73	47.09
	44.06	47.12
	49.86	47.32
	44.4	47.7
	46.84	47.7
DSQ		48.38
	48.2	48.5
	46.45	48.76
	45.46	48.82
		48.93
	51.99	48.94
	52.93	49.91
	52.22	50.15
	46.07	50.22
	46.88	50.32
	48.14	50.45
	55.02	50.59
	49.93	51.76
	51.62	52.2
	51.06	53.93
	47.76	54.63
1:03.05		55.04
	48.86	55.77
	51.8	56.15
	55.94	1:00.14
1:02.18		1:03.78
	42.37	DNF
	56.95	DNF
DNF		DNF
DNF		38.25
	41.49	42.95
	43.25	43.16
	47.07	46.73
	48.32	47.73
	48.87	48.06
	48.66	48.94
DNF		50.72
	53.84	50.93
	46.61	52.61
	56.14	52.61
1:00.25		53.79
1:00.11		DNF

170	Emery	Milligan	U14F	The Rad Staches	F
161	Beckett	Hammill	U14M	Interdimensional	M
162	Riley	Parish	U14M	Interdimensional	M
160	Corbin	Klesner	U14M	Interdimensional	M
186	Ethan	Thomas	U14M		M
159	Gavin	Hood	U14M	Interdimensional	M
150	Leo	Marzullo	U14M	Fluffy Osprey	M
152	Desmond	Parker	U14M	Fluffy Osprey	M
127	Stefan	Ivanov	U14M	Mountain Goats	M
181	Flynn	Moser	U14M		M
208	Joshua	Knudsen	U14M	Christmas Crew	M
182	Cameron	Taylor	U14M		M
206	Maxim	Nikolov	U14M	Christmas Crew	M
184	Beckett	Harrison	U14M		M
203	Matthew	Nye	U14M	Christmas Crew	M
134	Liam	Kantor	U14M	Tree Huggers	M
151	Emmett	Rapp	U14M	Fluffy Osprey	M
193	Maxwell	Leingang	U14M	Tourist Dodgers	M
183	Alexander	Erpelding	U14M		M
205	Sebastian	DeMeillac	U14M	Christmas Crew	M
133	Carter	Olsen	U14M	Tree Huggers	M
196	JP	Chizmadia	U14M	Tourist Dodgers	M
199	Teegan	Terbush	U16F		F
128	Nikolay	Kolev	U16M	Mountain Goats	M
190	Finn	McDaniel	U16M	Tourist Dodgers	M
207	Keller	Jones	U16M	Christmas Crew	M

DNF	DNF
DNF	36.89
37.59	37.14
37.1	38.44
DNF	38.97
DNF	39.07
40.08	39.23
41.54	40.61
41.75	41.18
39.71	41.66
44.49	42.88
47.81	44.42
45.58	44.45
44.74	45.29
44.2	45.45
47.23	45.5
48.95	46.87
DNF	50.41
51.58	53.85
51.75	54.11
1:02.39	1:04.30
48.35	DSQ
DNF	
37.53	38.85
DNF	41.55
48.25	48.98